
Pos 

Cars 

1 

2 

Club 

1 

2 

3 

Club Pro 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

pocket Roket 

1 

2 

3 

Pro 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Pro Extreme 

1 

2 

Supercar 

1 

2 

No. 

25 

08 

05 

18 

04 

12 

23 

17 

16 

07 

20 

14 

03 

29 

11 

06 

10 

21 

02 

19 

01 

13 

22 

Name 

 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 

POPOV NIKOLAY  

ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 

ΜΗΤΣΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 

ΡΟΥΒΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 

Sebian 

 ΠΙΤΤΑΡΑΣ NΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ 

PETROV ILIAN  

ΝΤΕΛΜΠΕΝΤΕΡΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 

ΓΚΕΡΕΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 

ΜΠΙΛΑΔΕΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 

ΑΣΜΑΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ 

ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 

ΠΕΣΙΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 

 ΜΑΡΙΟΥΛΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 

ARONOV VLADISLAV  

 ΤΖΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 

ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 

ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ 

AΝΔΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 

ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 

 MACHEV VELICHKO 

MARKOV PLAMEN  

Laps 

21 

18 

43 

19 

47 

18 

18 

52 

15 

35 

30 

39 

20 

28 

24 

30 

6 

16 

6 

13 

7 

64 

58 

Best Tm 

1:31.241 

1:32.268 

1:30.651 

1:33.059 

1:37.079 

1:26.061 

1:26.212 

1:27.020 

1:28.202 

1:29.863 

1:30.315 

1:30.539 

1:37.156 

1:38.531 

1:47.579 

1:26.241 

1:26.265 

1:32.699 

1:34.946 

1:21.911 

1:26.987 

1:20.593 

1:25.456 

S1 Best Tm 

43.130 

43.740 

42.673 

43.977 

46.169 

40.558 

40.477 

41.278 

41.586 

42.469 

42.431 

42.571 

45.441 

46.530 

50.166 

40.567 

40.515 

43.736 

44.989 

38.847 

41.226 

38.416 

40.320 

S2 Best Tm 

48.074 

48.104 

47.905 

49.082 

50.910 

45.698 

45.606 

45.742 

46.616 

47.219 

47.829 

47.697 

51.354 

52.001 

57.318 

45.248 

45.750 

48.963 

49.248 

42.957 

45.761 

42.177 

45.136 

Gap 

1.027 

2.408 

4.020 

0.151 

0.808 

1.182 

1.661 

0.452 

0.224 

1.375 

9.048 

0.024 

6.434 

2.247 

5.076 

4.863 

Diff 

1.027 

2.408 

6.428 

0.151 

0.959 

2.141 

3.802 

4.254 

4.478 

1.375 

10.423 

0.024 

6.458 

8.705 

5.076 

4.863 

Model/Engine 

MAZDA RX8 

VW GOLF GTI 2.0 TSI 

NISSAN 370Z 

NISSAN 370Z 

VW GOLF V 

HONDA S2000 

TOYOTA MR2 

MEGANE 4 TROPHY R 

MAZDA MX5 

MAZDA RX8 

HONDA INTEGRA K20 

MAZDA ΜΧ5 4 STROKE 

CITROEN SAXO 

SUZUKI SWIFT 

SEAT IBIZA 

CLIO 3 RS TURBO 

ΜΧ5 TURBO 1,6 

PORSCHE 911 

HONDA CIVIC EG K20 

EVO 10 

PEUGEOT 106 MAXI 

TOYOTA SUPRA 

PORSCHE GT4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/3/2026 17:07:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

Balkan Time Attack 

Balkan Time Attack 

SATURDAY Open Pit Lane 

Practice started at 9:44:27 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/3/2026 10:00 


