

Balkan Time Attack

Sorted on best lap time

Balkan Time Attack

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

SATURDAY Open Pit Lane

7/3/2026 10:00

Practice started at 9:44:27

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	S1 Best Tm	S2 Best Tm	Gap	Diff	Model/Engine
Cars									
1	25	ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛΗΣ	21	1:31.241	43.130	48.074			MAZDA RX8
2	08	ΡΟΡΟΝ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΥ	18	1:32.268	43.740	48.104	1.027	1.027	VW GOLF GTI 2.0 TSI
Club									
1	05	ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ	43	1:30.651	42.673	47.905			NISSAN 370Z
2	18	ΜΗΤΣΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ	19	1:33.059	43.977	49.082	2.408	2.408	NISSAN 370Z
3	04	ΡΟΥΒΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ	47	1:37.079	46.169	50.910	4.020	6.428	VW GOLF V
Club Pro									
1	12	Sebian	18	1:26.061	40.558	45.698			HONDA S2000
2	23	ΠΙΤΤΑΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ	18	1:26.212	40.477	45.606	0.151	0.151	TOYOTA MR2
3	17	ΡΕΤΡΟΝ ΙΛΙΑΝ	52	1:27.020	41.278	45.742	0.808	0.959	MEGANE 4 TROPHY R
4	16	ΝΤΕΛΜΠΕΝΤΕΡΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ	15	1:28.202	41.586	46.616	1.182	2.141	MAZDA MX5
5	07	ΓΚΕΡΕΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ	35	1:29.863	42.469	47.219	1.661	3.802	MAZDA RX8
6	20	ΜΠΙΛΑΔΕΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	30	1:30.315	42.431	47.829	0.452	4.254	HONDA INTEGRA K20
7	14	ΑΣΜΑΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ	39	1:30.539	42.571	47.697	0.224	4.478	MAZDA MX5 4 STROKE
pocket Roket									
1	03	ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ	20	1:37.156	45.441	51.354			CITROEN SAXO
2	29	ΠΕΣΙΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛΗΣ	28	1:38.531	46.530	52.001	1.375	1.375	SUZUKI SWIFT
3	11	ΜΑΡΙΟΥΛΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ	24	1:47.579	50.166	57.318	9.048	10.423	SEAT IBIZA
Pro									
1	06	ΑΡΟΝΟΝ VLADISLAV	30	1:26.241	40.567	45.248			CLIO 3 RS TURBO
2	10	ΤΖΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ	6	1:26.265	40.515	45.750	0.024	0.024	MX5 TURBO 1,6
3	21	ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ	16	1:32.699	43.736	48.963	6.434	6.458	PORSCHE 911
4	02	ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ	6	1:34.946	44.989	49.248	2.247	8.705	HONDA CIVIC EG K20
Pro Extreme									
1	19	ΑΝΔΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ	13	1:21.911	38.847	42.957			EVO 10
2	01	ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ	7	1:26.987	41.226	45.761	5.076	5.076	PEUGEOT 106 MAXI
Supercar									
1	13	ΜΑΧΕΒ ΒΕΛΙΧΚΟ	64	1:20.593	38.416	42.177			TOYOTA SUPRA
2	22	ΜΑΡΚΟΝ ΠΛΑΜΕΝ	58	1:25.456	40.320	45.136	4.863	4.863	PORSCHE GT4